



Dolly Mixtures

Ingredients

Sugar, glucose syrup, vegetable oil (palm), beef gelatine, **cornflour**, natural colours (anthocyanins, paprika extract, curcumin, beetroot red), flavourings, acid: citric acid; fat reduced cocoa powder, fruit & vegetable concentrates (apple, hibiscus, nettle, spinach), glazing agent (pectin)

Allergy Information

Allergy Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in **Red**

May also contain peanuts, nuts, milk, sesame seeds and cereals containing gluten

